
Request title: Senior Management Information    

Date of Response: 14th October 2015 

 

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in 
the order they appear in your request.  

Request and reply 
 

Post  Post holder Email address Telephone 
number 

Chief Officer / CEO Mrs Angela Pedder (Chief 
Executive) 

angela.pedder@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Deputy Chief Officer / CEO Mrs Em Wilkinson-Brice (Deputy 
Chief Executive/Chief Nurse 

em.wilkinson-
brice@nhs.net 

01392 411611 

 Ms Suzanne Tracey (Deputy 
Chief Executive / Director of 
Finance & Business 
Development) 

suzanne.tracey@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Heads of Transformation / 
Service Redesign 

Mrs Gill Heathcote (Head of 
Project Management Office) 

gill.heathcote@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Director of Performance Ms Suzanne Tracey (Deputy 
Chief Executive / Director of 
Finance & Business 
Development) 

suzanne.tracey@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Director of Business 
Intelligence / 
Management Information 

Mr Peter Adey (Operations 
Director) 
 
Mrs Diane Ody (General 
Manager) 

peter.adey@nhs.net 
 
diane.ody@nhs.net 

01392 411611 
 
01392 411611 

Heads of Business 
Intelligence / 
Management Information 

Mrs Isis Hreczuk-Hirst (Head of 
Operational Performance and 
Information) 

i.hreczuk-hiest@nhs.net 
 

01392 411611 

Director of Procurement Ms Suzanne Tracey (Deputy 
Chief Executive / Director of 
Finance & Business 
Development) 

suzanne.tracey@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Procurement Manager Mrs Penny Hilton (Interim Head 
of Procurement) 

penny.hilton@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Director of Commissioning No post holder with this title   

Heads of Commissioning No post holder with this title   

Commissioning Managers No post holder with this title   

Director of Category 
Management 

Ms Suzanne Tracey (Deputy 
Chief Executive / Director of 
Finance & Business 
Development) 

suzanne.tracey@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Head of Category 
Management 

Mrs Penny Hilton (Interim Head 
of Procurement) 

penny.hilton@nhs.net 01392 411611 

Category Managers Mrs Penny Hilton (Interim Head 
of Procurement) 

penny.hilton@nhs.net 01392 411611 

 

   

mailto:angela.pedder@nhs.net
mailto:em.wilkinson-brice@nhs.net
mailto:em.wilkinson-brice@nhs.net
mailto:suzanne.tracey@nhs.net
mailto:gill.heathcote@nhs.net
mailto:suzanne.tracey@nhs.net
mailto:peter.adey@nhs.net
mailto:diane.ody@nhs.net
mailto:i.hreczuk-hiest@nhs.net
mailto:suzanne.tracey@nhs.net
mailto:penny.hilton@nhs.net
mailto:suzanne.tracey@nhs.net
mailto:penny.hilton@nhs.net
mailto:penny.hilton@nhs.net

